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Ocup #4 - Fall Classic RESULTS

13-Sep-14

Hosted by the Sydenham Lake Canoe Club



 

OCSRA's OCup #1 Regatta Burgee Points
Place Club Total Points

1 Balmy Beach 162

2 Ottawa River 124

3 Richmond Hill 95

4 Carleton Place 69

5 Cobourg 36

6 Gananoque 2

7 Sydenham Lake 0
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1 Balmy Beach 162 19 8.5 12 8.5 12.6 41.6

2 Cobourg 36 5 7.2 10.4 0.4 3.8 21.8

3 Mississauga 0 0 0 17.6 3.2 0 20.8

4 Rideau 0 0 0 10.3 3.8 6.1 20.2

5 Ottawa River 124 25 5 8.6 0.8 4.4 18.8

6 Carleton Place 36 13 5.3 3.9 7.1 2.3 18.6

7 Richmond Hill 95 23 4.1 8.8 0 5.4 18.3

8 Burloak 0 0 0 7.6 3.5 5.7 16.8

9 Gananoque 2 5 0.4 6 1 0 7.4

10 Pickering Rouge 0 0 0 6 0 1 7

11 North Bay 0 0 0 4 0 0 4

12 South Niagara 0 0 0 2.1 0 0 2.1

13 Collingwood 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

14 Sudbury 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

15 Sydenaham Lake 0 4 0 0.1 0 0 0.1



OCSRA's Ocup #4 - Fall Classic, Sydenham Lake Canoe Club - September 13, 2014

Sponsor: Sydenham Food Market Points

10:00 AM - Race #1 U15 Boys & Girls K1/C1 6000m Team Pursuit Totals

Place # Crew Club Discipline

1 Justin Dobson CPCC MK1 07:37.0 37:07.0

2 Thomas Paquette CPCC MK1 07:45.0 37:15.0 U15 6

3 Lindsay Irwin CPCC WC1 18:00.0 46:30.0

4 Rowan Latreille CPCC WK1 18:06.0 46:36.0 U15 0

5 Palmer Lumb BBCC MK1 06:13.0 34:28.0

6 Lucas Turnbull BBCC MC1 06:14.0 34:29.0 U15 8

7 Matt Husson BBCC MK1 16:09.0 44:09.0

8 Kieran Moorfield-Yee BBCC MC1 16:06.0 44:06.0 U15 1

9 Sam Stein BBCC MK1 16:31.0 44:16.0

10 Stephy Molnar BBCC WK1 16:33.0 44:18.0 U15 0

11 Andrew Hayman ORCC MK1 15:51.0 43:21.0

12 Nick Drain ORCC MK1 15:25.0 42:55.0 U15 2

13 Owen Hearty ORCC MK1 15:50.0 43:20.0

14 Sohpie Ideas ORCC WK1

15 Anna Vingeron ORCC WK1 U15 0

16 Lena Kirkham ORCC WK1 15:33.0 42:48.0

17 Philipe Turcanu ORCC MC1 15:18.0 42:33.0 U15 3

18 Emma McCavoy ORCC WK1 15:59.0 42:59.0

19 SCR ORCC WK1 U15 0

20 Jusrina Bawa ORCC WK1 21:25.0 48:25.0

21 Georgia Macey GCC WC1 DNS

22 Ben Higgs GCC MK1 DNF U15 0

23 Priya Raj    with 9 and 10 GCC WK1 16:38.0 44:23.0

24 SCR GCC WK1 U15 0

25 GCC WC1

26 SCR GCC WK1 U15 0

27 Morgan Clapp Cobourg WK1 12:44.0 39:14.0

28 Emma Zoldy Cobourg WK1 12:21.0 38:51.0 U15 4

29 David Stewart RHCC MK1 07:37.0 33:52.0

30 Oskar Morawski RHCC MK1 07:40.0 33:55.0 U15 16

31 Nico Tsaousidis RHCC MK1 07:55.0 34:10.0

32 Eric Weston RHCC MK1 11:33.0 37:33.0

33 Cameron Lang RHCC MK1 11:28.0 37:28.0 U15 5

34 SCR RHCC MK1

35 Ryan Reid RHCC MK1 21:02.0 46:47.0

36 Alex Ivanov RHCC MK1 12:52.0 38:37.0 U15 0

37 John Reid RHCC MK1 24:48.0 50:18.0

38 Isaac Nay RHCC MK1 24:48.0 50:18.0 U15 0

39 SCR RHCC MK1

40 Elizabeth Zoubakine RHCC WK1 19:36.0 44:51.0

41 Katie Stewart RHCC WK1 15:22.0 40:37.0 U15 0

42 Brooklyn Wodehouse RHCC WK1 19:15.0 44:30.0

Sponsor: Sydenham Motors

10:50 AM - Race #2 U17 Men & Women K1/C1 6000m Team Pursuit

Place # Crew Club Discipline

43 Tom Murn CPCC MK1 32:29.0 32:29.0

44 Simon Amirault CPCC MK1 38:16.0 36:46.0 U17 16

45 Wade MacMillian CPCC MK1 32:29.0 32:29.0

46 Pierce Milliere BBCC MK1 34:07.0 33:52.0

47 Alex Slamen BBCC MK1 34:15.0 34:00.0 U17 6

48 Nick Billington BBCC MK1 34:08.0 33:53.0

49 Jared Schmidt ORCC MK1 36:12.0 35:42.0

50 Justin Rancourt ORCC MK1 36:14.0 35:44.0 U17 5

51 Genevieve L'Abbe ORCC WK1 36:15.0 35:30.0

52 Priya Gulyani ORCC WK1 42:40.0 41:55.0 U17 1

53 Alana Devenny ORCC WK1 42:38.0 41:53.0

54 Isaac Clapp Cobourg MK1 00:00.0 00:00.0

55 Kadan Johnson Cobourg MK1 33:54.0 32:54.0 U17 8

56 Sunny Stewart RHCC WK1 33:55.0 32:40.0

57 Jean-Luc Cinq Mars RHCC MC1 42:37.0 41:22.0 U17 2

58 Tula Morawska RHCC WK1 38:40.0 37:25.0

59 Olivia Petroff  with 61 and 62 RHCC WK1 42:37.0 40:52.0

60 Jacob Bentley and #44 CPCC WK1 38:22.0 36:52.0 U17 4

61 Connor Petroff RHCC MK1 34:10.0 32:25.0

62 Brendan Rogers RHCC MK1 37:36.0 35:51.0 U17 3
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Sponsor: Sydenham Lake Association

10:55 AM - Race #3 Open Men & Women K1/C1 6000m Team Pursuit

Place # Crew Club Discipline

63 Roxanne Kemp CPCC WK1 00:00.0 00:00.0

64 Jared Trafford CPCC MC1 44:05.0 40:35.0 Open 6

65 Spencer McOrmond CPCC MC1 43:02.0 39:32.0

66 Conrad Hopp BBCC MK1 34:12.0 30:27.0

67 Nigel Rockett BBCC MK1 34:16.0 30:31.0 Open 16

68 Sam Roworth BBCC MK1 34:16.0 30:31.0

69 Tamlyn Bohm BBCC WK1 36:01.0 32:01.0

70 Courtney Stott BBCC WK1 36:00.0 32:00.0 Open 8

71 Darryl "Daddy" Bohm BBCC MK1 36:03.0 32:03.0

72 Julia Toljagic BBCC WK1 44:08.0 39:53.0

73 Chris Helyar BBCC MC1 45:13.0 40:58.0 Open 5

74 Charlotte Little BBCC WK1 44:05.0 39:50.0

75 Chris Tabri  own time ORCC MK1 0:04:30 36:47.0 32:17.0 Open 0

Sponsor: Trousdale's Home Hardware

11:00 AM - Race #4 Masters Men & Women K1/C1 6000m Team Pursuit

Place # Crew Club Discipline

76 Dan Murn CPCC MK1 46:37.0 36:37.0

77 Pat Lester CPCC MK1 46:13.0 36:13.0 Master 6

78 Bevin Schmidt ORCC MK1 45:14.0 34:59.0

79 Kyle Smith ORCC MK1 46:11.0 35:56.0 Master 8

80  Joel Hazzan ORCC MK1 45:16.0 35:01.0

81 Adrian Turcanu ORCC MK1 47:42.0 36:57.0

82 Andrey Gorelov ORCC MK1 51:04.0 40:19.0 Master 5

83 James McCavoy ORCC MK1 51:05.0 40:05.0

84 Kent Omholt-Jensen ORCC MK1 56:30.0 45:30.0 Master 4

85 ORCC MC1 51:05.0 40:05.0

86 ORCC MK1 00:00.0 00:00.0

87 Satvinder Singh Bawa  with 83 and84 ORCC MK1 00:00.0 00:00.0 Master 0

88 Kelly Robertson ORCC WK1 58:42.0 47:27.0

89 Anne-Marie Smith ORCC WK1 58:47.0 47:32.0 Master 1

90 LA Schmidt ORCC WC1 00:00.0 00:00.0

91 Barb O'Neill GCC WK1 58:11.0 46:11.0

92 Zsolt Sherk GCC WK1 56:37.0 44:37.0 Master 2

93 Andrei Zoubakine RHCC MK1 47:42.0 35:27.0

94 Michael Horthav RHCC MK1 46:12.0 33:57.0 Master 16

95 Lisa Paulson RHCC WK1 55:04.0 42:19.0

96 Mary Chambers RHCC WK1 58:29.0 45:44.0 Master 3

97 Andrew Ivanov with 93 and 94 RHCC 47:04.0 34:49.0
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U15 Boys K1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Sydenham Motors

12:45:00 PM - Race #5 - Heat 1 (Top 4 to Quarter-Finals)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 Cameron lang RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

2 George Willes SLCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

3 Matt Husson BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

4 Owen Hearty ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

5 Justin Dobson CPCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

6 SCR RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

12:48:00 PM - Race #6 - Heat 2 (Top 4 to Quarter-Finals)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 Ben Higgs Gan 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

2 Thomas Paquette CPCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

3 Ian Ramzy SLCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

4 Andrew Hayman ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

5 SCR RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

6 Ryan Reid RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

12:51:00 PM - Race #7 - Heat 3 (Top 4 to Quarter-Finals)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 Nick Drain ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

2 Alexander Ivanov RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

3 SCR RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

4 Palmer Lumb BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

5 Sebastien L'Abbe SLCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

6 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

12:54:00 PM - Race #8 - Heat 4 (Top 4 to Quater-Finals)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 SCR RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

2 SCR RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

3 David Stewart RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

4 Eric Weston RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

5 Nicholas Symons SLCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

6 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

12:57:00 PM - Race #9 - Heat 5 (Top 4 to Quarter-Finals)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 SCR RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

2 Mathieu Symons SLCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

3 Nicholas Tsaousidis RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

4 Kadan Johnson Cobourg 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

5 Oskar Morawski RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15K1

6 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

U15 Boys C1 & U15 Girls K1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Sydenham One Stop

1:00:00 PM - Race #10 - Heat 1 (Top 3 to Semi-Finals)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 Elizabeth Zoubakine RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 W15K1

2 Philipe Turcanu ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15C1

3 Emma Zoldy Cobourg 00:00.0 00:00.0 W15K1

4 Lena Kirkham ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 W15K1

5 SCR ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 W15K1

6 00:00.0 00:00.0

7 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0



1:03:00 PM - Race #11 - Heat 2 (Top 3 to Semi-Finals)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 Jusrina Bawa ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 W15K1

2 Alicia Zoldy Cobourg 00:00.0 00:00.0 W15K1

3 Emma McCavoy ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 W15K1

4 Kelsey Lloyd Gan 00:00.0 00:00.0 W15K1

5 Lucas Turnbull BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M15C1

6 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

1:06:00 PM - Race #12 - Heat 3 (Top 3 to Semi-Finals)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 Katie Stewart RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 W15K1

2 Kieran Moorfield-Yee BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 W15K1

3 SCR ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 W15K1

4 SCR Gan 00:00.0 00:00.0 W15K1

5 Stephy Molnar BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 W15K1

6 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

1:09:00 PM - Race #13 - Heat 4 (Top 3 to Semi-Finals)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 00:00.0 00:00.0

2 Priya Raj BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 W15K1

3 Brooklyn Wodehouse RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 W15K1

4 Morgan Clapp Cobourg 00:00.0 00:00.0 W15K1

5 SCR RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 W15K1

6 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

U15 Girls C1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Sydenham One Stop

1:12:00 PM - Race #14 - Heat 1 (Top 3 to Semi-Finals)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 00:00.0 00:00.0

2 00:00.0 00:00.0

3 Lindsay Irwin CPCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 W15C1

4 SCR Gan 00:00.0 00:00.0 W15C1

5 Georgia Macey Gan 00:00.0 00:00.0 W15C1

6 00:00.0 00:00.0

7 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

U17 Men K1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Sydenham One Stop

1:15:00 PM - Race #15 - Heat 1 (Top 4 to Semi-Finals)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 Isaac Clapp Cobourg 00:00.0 00:00.0 M17K1

2 Wade MacMillan CPCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M17K1

3 Alex Slamen BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M17K1

4 Connor Petroff RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M17K1

5 Nick Billington BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M17K1

6 Jacob Bentley CPCC 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

1:18:00 PM - Race #16 - Heat 2 (Top 4 to Semi-Finals)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 Simon Amirault CPCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M17K1

2 Jared Schmidt ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M17K1

3 Brendan Rogers RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M17K1

4 Justin Rancourt ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M17K1

5 Pierce Milliere BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M17K1

6 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0



U17 Men C1 & U17 Women K1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Silverbrook Garden Centre and Farm Market

1:21:00 PM - Race #17 - Heat 1 (Top 4 to Semi-Finals)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 Roxanna Kemp CPCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 W17K1

2 Julia Toljagic BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 W17K1

3 Genevieve L'Abbe ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 W17K1

4 Jean Luc Cing Mars RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 M17C1

5 SCR RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 W17K1

6 SCR RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 W17K1

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

1:24:00 PM - Race #18 - Heat 2 (Top 4 to Semi-Finals)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 Priya Gulyani ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 W17K1

2 Olivia Petroff RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 W17K1

3 Alana Devenny ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 W17K1

4 Sunny Willert RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 W17K1

5 Tula Morawska RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 W17K1

6 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

Open Men K1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Sydenham Lake Association

1:27:00 PM - Race #19 - Heat 1 (Top 6 to Semi-Finals)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 Nigel Rockett BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 MOK1

2 Pat Lester CPCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 MOK1

3 Chris Tabri ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 MOK1

4 Sam Roworth BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 MOK1

5 Kyle Smith ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 MOK1

6 Conrad Hopp BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 MOK1

7 Tom Murn CPCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 MOK1

00:00.0 00:00.0

Open Men C1 & Open Women K1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Beckwith Contracting Inc.

1:30:00 PM - Race #20 - Heat 1 (Top 5 to Semi-Finals)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 Jare Trafford CPCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 MOC1

2 Spencer McOrmond CPCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 MOC1

3 Andrey Gorelov ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 MOC1

4 Charlotte Little BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 WOK1

5 Tamlyn Bohm BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 WOK1

6 Courtney Stott BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 WOK1

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

Masters Men K1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Sydenham Veterinary Services

1:33:00 PM - Race #21 - Heat 1 (Top 5 to Semi-Finals)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 James McCavoy ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 MMK1

2 Adrian Turcanu ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 MMK1

3 Dan Murn CPCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 MMK1

4 Darryl "Daddy" Bohm BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 MMK1

5 Andrei Zoubakine RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 MMK1

6 Kent Olmholt-Jensen ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 MMK1

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

1:36:00 PM - Race #22 - Heat 2 (Top 5 to Semi-Finals)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 Satvinder Singh-Bawa ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 MMK1

2 Miki Horvath RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 MMK1

3 Bevin Schmidt ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 MMK1

4 Joel Hazzan ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 MMK1

5 Kevin Dodson ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 MMK1

6 Zsolt Scherk Gan 00:00.0 00:00.0 MMK1

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0



Masters Men C1, Masters Women K1 & Masters Women C1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Sydenham Veterinary Services

1:39:00 PM - Race #23 - Heat 1 (Top 5 to Semi-Finals)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 Dan Huff ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 MMC1

2 Anne Marie Smith ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 C or K?

3 Lisa Paulson RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 C or K?

4 Kelly Robertson ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 C or K?

5 Mary Chambers RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 C or K?

6 LA Schmidt ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 C or K?

7 Chris Helyar BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

U15 Boys K1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Sydenham Motors

1:42:00 PM - Race #24 - Quarter-Final 1 (Top 3 to Semi -Final)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 3rd from H5 00:00.0 00:00.0

2 3rd from H4 00:00.0 00:00.0

3 2nd from H2 00:00.0 00:00.0

4 1st from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

5 2nd from H3 00:00.0 00:00.0

6 4th from H5 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

1:45:00 PM - Race #25 - Quarter-Final 2 (Top 3 to Semi -Final)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 4th from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

2 3rd from H3 00:00.0 00:00.0

3 2nd from H2 00:00.0 00:00.0

4 1s from H2 00:00.0 00:00.0

5 2nd from H4 00:00.0 00:00.0

6 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

1:48:00 PM - Race #26 - Quarter-Final 3 (Top 3 to Semi -Final)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 4th from H2 00:00.0 00:00.0

2 3rd from H2 00:00.0 00:00.0

3 2nd from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

4 1st from H3 00:00.0 00:00.0

5 2nd from H5 00:00.0 00:00.0

6 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

1:51:00 PM - Race #27 - Quarter-Final 4 (Top 3 to Semi -Final)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 4th from H3 00:00.0 00:00.0

2 3rd from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

3 1st from H5 00:00.0 00:00.0

4 1st from H4 00:00.0 00:00.0

5 4th from H4 00:00.0 00:00.0

6 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

U15 Boys C1 & U15 Girls K1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Sydenham One Stop

1:54:00 PM - Race #28 - Semi-Final 1 (Top 3 to Final)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 3rd from H4 00:00.0 00:00.0

2 2nd from H3 00:00.0 00:00.0

3 1st from H3 00:00.0 00:00.0

4 1st from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

5 2nd from H2 00:00.0 00:00.0

6 3rd frrom H2 00:00.0 00:00.0

7 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0



1:57:00 PM - Race #29 - Semi-Final 2 (Top 3 to Final)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 3rd from H3 00:00.0 00:00.0

2 2nd from H4 00:00.0 00:00.0

3 1st from H4 00:00.0 00:00.0

4 1st from H2 00:00.0 00:00.0

5 2nd from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

6 3rd from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

U15 Girls C1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Sydenham One Stop

2:00:00 PM - Race #30 - Semi-Final 1 (Top 2 to Final)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 00:00.0 00:00.0

2 00:00.0 00:00.0

3 Lindsay Irwin CPCC 00:00.0 00:00.0

4 Acacia Gifford Gan 00:00.0 00:00.0

5 Georgia Macey Gan 00:00.0 00:00.0

6 00:00.0 00:00.0

7 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

U17 Men K1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Sydenham One Stop

2:03:00 PM - Race #31 - Semi-Final 1 (Top 3 to Final)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 00:00.0 00:00.0

2 4th from H2 00:00.0 00:00.0

3 2nd from H2 00:00.0 00:00.0

4 1st from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

5 3rd from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

6 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

2:06:00 PM - Race #31 - Semi-Final 2 (Top 3 to Final)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 00:00.0 00:00.0

2 4th from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

3 2nd from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

4 1st from H2 00:00.0 00:00.0

5 3rd from H2 00:00.0 00:00.0

6 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

U17 Men C1 & U17 Women K1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Silverbrook Garden Centre and Farm Market

2:09:00 PM - Race #32 - Semi-Final 1 (Top 3 to Final)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 00:00.0 00:00.0

2 4th from H2 00:00.0 00:00.0

3 2nd from H2 00:00.0 00:00.0

4 1st from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

5 3rd from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

6 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

2:12:00 PM - Race #33 - Semi-Final 2 (Top 3 to Final)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 00:00.0 00:00.0

2 4th from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

3 2nd from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

4 1st from H2 00:00.0 00:00.0

5 3rd from H2 00:00.0 00:00.0

6 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0



Open Men K1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Sydenham Lake Association

2:15:00 PM - Race #34 - Semi-Final 1 (Top 5 to Final)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 6th from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

2 4th from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

3 2nd from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

4 1st from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

5 3rd from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

6 5th from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

Open Men C1 & Open Women K1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Beckwith Contracting Inc.

2:18:00 PM - Race #35 - Semi-Final 1 (Top 4 to Final)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 00:00.0 00:00.0

2 4th from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

3 2nd from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

4 1st from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

5 3rd from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

6 5th from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

Masters Men K1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Sydenham Veterinary Services

2:21:00 PM - Race #36 - Semi-Final 1 (Top 3 to Final)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 00:00.0 00:00.0

2 4th from H2 00:00.0 00:00.0

3 2nd from H2 00:00.0 00:00.0

4 1st from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

5 3rd from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

6 5th from H2 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

2:24:00 PM - Race #37 - Semi-Final 2 (Top 3 to Final)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 00:00.0 00:00.0

2 4th from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

3 2nd from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

4 1st from H2 00:00.0 00:00.0

5 3rd from H2 00:00.0 00:00.0

6 5th from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

Masters Men C1, Masters Women K1 & Masters Women C1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Sydenham Pet & Farm Supply

2:27:00 PM - Race #38 - Semi-Final 1 (Top 4 to Final)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 00:00.0 00:00.0

2 4th from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

3 2nd from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

4 1st from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

5 3rd from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

6 5th from H1 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

U15 Boys K1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Sydenham Motors

2:30:00 PM - Race #39 - Semi-Final 1 (Top 3 to Final)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

4 1 J Dobson CPCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 5

5 2 O Morawski RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 4

6 3 C Lang RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 3

1 4 P Lumb BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 16

3 5 K Johnson Cobourg 00:00.0 00:00.0 6

2 6 N Tausidis RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 8

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0



2:33:00 PM - Race #40 - Semi-Final 2 (Top 3 to Final)

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 3rd from Q3 00:00.0 00:00.0

2 2nd from Q4 00:00.0 00:00.0

3 1st from Q4 00:00.0 00:00.0

4 1st from Q2 00:00.0 00:00.0

5 2nd from Q1 00:00.0 00:00.0

6 3rd from Q1 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

U15 Boys C1 & U15 Girls K1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Sydenham Motors

2:36:00 PM - Race #41 - Final 

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

7 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

U15 Girls C1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Sydenham One Stop

2:39:00 PM - Race #42 - Final 

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 00:00.0 00:00.0

2 00:00.0 00:00.0

3 2nd from SF1 00:00.0 00:00.0

4 1st from SF1 00:00.0 00:00.0

5 00:00.0 00:00.0

6 00:00.0 00:00.0

7 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

U17 Men K1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Sydenham One Stop

2:42:00 PM - Race #43 - Final 

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 1 N Billington BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 16

2 2 W MacMillan CPCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 8

4 3 J Rancourt ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 5

3 4 L Clapp Cobourg 00:00.0 00:00.0 6

5 5 P Milliere BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 4

3 6 S Amirault CPCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 6

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

U17 Men C1 & U17 Women K1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Silverbrook Garden Centre and Farm Market

2:45:00 PM - Race #44 - Final 

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

2 1 J L Cinq-Mars RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 8

1 2 G L'Abbe ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 16

3 3 T Morawska RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 6

4 4 J Toljagic BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 5

6 5 P Gulyani ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 3

5 6 O Petroff RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 4

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

Open Men K1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Sydenham Lake Association

2:48:00 PM - Race #45 - Final 

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

2 1 Nigel Rockett BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 8

3 2 Pat Lester CPCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 6

4 3 Chris Tabri ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 5

1 4 Sam Roworth BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 16

5 00:00.0 00:00.0

6 00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0



Open Men C1 & Open Women K1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Beckwith Contracting Inc.

2:51:00 PM - Race #46 - Final 

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

3 1 Jared Trafford CPCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 6

2 00:00.0 00:00.0

4 3 Andrey Gorelov ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 5

4 00:00.0 00:00.0

2 5 Tamlyn Bohm BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 8

1 6 Courtney Stott BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 16

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

Masters Men K1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Sydenham Veterinary Services

2:54:00 PM - Race #47 - Final 

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

3 1 Andre Zoubakine RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 6

5 2 Adrian Turcanu ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 4

6 3 Kent Olmhold-Jensen ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 3

1 4 Kent ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 16

4 5 Bevin Schmidt ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 5

2 6 Miki Horvath RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 8

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0

Masters Men C1, Masters Women K1 & Masters Women C1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Sydenham Veterinary Services

2:57:00 PM - Race #48 - Final 

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 00:00.0 00:00.0

4 2 Anne Marie Smith ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 5

3 00:00.0 00:00.0

1 4 Kelly Robertson ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 16

5 00:00.0 00:00.0

3 6 LA Schmidt ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 6

2 7 Chris Helyar BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 8

00:00.0 00:00.0

U15 Boys K1 200m Knock-out

Sponsor: Sydenham Pet & Farm Supply

3:00:00 PM - Race #49 - Final 

Place # Crew Club Time Delta

1 1 L Turnbull C1 BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 16

2 2 E. Zoldy K1 Cobourg 00:00.0 00:00.0 8

3 3 P Turcanu C1 ORCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 6

4 4 K Moorfield-Yee K1 BBCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 5

5 5 M Clapp K1 Cobourg 00:00.0 00:00.0 4

6 6 B Wodehouse K1 RHCC 00:00.0 00:00.0 3

00:00.0 00:00.0

00:00.0 00:00.0


